:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

# Validator Id

1 302916
2 302917
3 302918
4 302919
5 302920
6 302921
7 302922

BEACON-CHAIN

7612520

Oct 24, 2023 - 19:08 (UTC)
In epoch 237,891 - CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Amount

- 32.000000000 ETH&
56,880.64 USD

- 0.016933775 ETH&
30.10 USD

- 0.016826700 ETH&
29.90 USD

- 32.000000000 ETH&
56,880.64 USD

- 0.016943564 ETH
30.11 USD

- 0.016971159 ETH&
30.16 USD

- 0.016971464 ETH
30.16 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/7612520
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/237891
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/302916
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/302917
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/302918
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/302919
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/302920
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/302921
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/302922

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

302923

302924

302927

302930

302931

Validator Id

786634

Amount

- 0.016974455
30.17 USD

- 0.016944144
30.11 USD

- 0.016929387
30.09 USD

- 0.016999328
30.21 USD

- 0.016973881
30.17 USD

- 0.016935752
30.10 USD

- 0.016929660
30.09 USD

- 0.016984422
30.19 USD

- 0.016961637
30.14 USD

Amount

+ 0.041332995
73.47 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/302923
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/302924
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/302925
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/302926
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/302927
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/302928
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/302929
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/302930
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/302931
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/786634

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



